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Attachment A - Scope of Work 

 

Project Name: City of Puyallup-4th St. NW Storm System Upgrade 
 
Scope of Work: This project installs a new large-diameter stormwater main rerouting and 
connecting the downtown basin to the existing outfall to the Puyallup River at 4th St. NW. 
 
Location: 4th/5th Street NW, between the 200 and 1,100 block 
 
Timeframe: January 1 – December 31, 2023 
 
Flood District Share: not to exceed $650,000 
 
Project Cost: $9,982,986 
 
Local Share: $9,332,986 
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 PIERCE COUNTY FLOOD CONTROL ZONE DISTRICT 

PROJECT REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST FORM Page 1 of 2 

ECONOMIC STIMULUS GRANT PROGRAM REIMBURSEMENT REQUEST 

INSTRUCTIONS: Please fill out one Project Reimbursement Request form for each project your 
jurisdiction is implementing. If you have any questions, please contact the District Administrator at 253-
798-3154 or pcfczd@co.pierce.wa.us

Please save your form and title it using the follow convention: 
YYYY_MMDD_JURISIDICTION_PROJECT.docx  
(e.g., 2013_0601_PierceCounty_leveemaintenance.docx)  

Once completed, email your form to: 
Pierce County FCZD Administrator 
pcfczd@co.pierce.wa.us   

DATE ENTER DATE 
JURISDICTION ENTER JURISDICTION NAME 
CONTACT NAME ENTER CONTACT NAME 
CONTACT PHONE XXX-XXX-XXXX
CONTACT EMAIL ENTER EMAIL ADDRESS 
ADDRESS ADDRESS 

CITY, STATE ZIPCODE 
REQUEST TIME PERIOD ENTER BEGINNING DATE to ENTER END DATE 

PROJECT NAME ENTER PROJECT NAME CALENDAR YEAR 
OF 

ENTER CALENDAR YEAR 

TOTAL PROJECT COSTS ENTER TOTAL PROJECT 
COST 

REQUESTED FUNDS ENTER REQUESTED 
PROJECT FUNDS 

Fill out the below table with the following information. Refer to footnotes for clarification on each 
column of the table. 

Project Total project 
budget 

Request this 
period 

Requested to 
date 

Budget remaining 

Totals 
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